Jonesport America

Community-wide contest Enter TODAY!

The Economic Development Committee (EDC) is sponsoring a contest to choose a **LOGO** for Jonesport America. We are seeking entries with a theme depicting what makes Jonesport unique.

Did you know there is only one Jonesport in America?

Please include "Jonesport America", your name, email and phone number on your entry. Entries must be received by Sunday JUNE 1, 2025. The winner will be chosen on Tuesday, JUNE 3, 2025 at 5:00 PM at the EDC meeting at the Jonesport Town Office. The winning entry will be used to promote the Town on a variety of items such as t-shirts, flags, etc.

An original copy of your LOGO submission may be left with the Jonesport Town Office at 70 Snare Creek Road in Jonesport, Mon-Thurs 8:00 AM –1:00 PM or sent on email with *EDC Contest* in the Subject line to: selectmen@townofjonesport.com.

We look forward to seeing your vision for Jonesport America!

-The Jonesport Economic Development Committee

